PETITION OF NOMINATION FOR ELECTION FOR DIRECTOR OF THE

MLIRD (MOSES LAKE IRRIGATION AND REHABILITATION DISTRICT)

Petition must be turned into the MLIRD office NO later than

Monday, November 4, 2024 by 5:00 PM

I,	, declare upon honor that I am
an elector of the MLIRD (Moses	Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation
District) residing at	, County of,
State of Washington, and I am leg	gally qualified to assume office if I
am elected; that I hereby declare:	myself for nomination to the office
of Director for Position #5 of the	Board of Directors. The election is
to be held on the 10th day of Dece	ember 2024, and I hereby request
that my name be printed upon the	e official ballots as provided by law.
	Signature of Petitioner
We, the undersigned, are qualified electors of Rehabilitation District) by reason of being 18 States and a resident of the State of Washing lands within the District above written.	years of age, being a citizen of the United
	petition of the nomination of sition # 5 of Director of the MLIRD
,	llitation District) for a term of three
	025. Ten signatures and addresses
are required.	
SIGNA	TURES
Name	Address

SIGNATURES, cont.

Name	Address
AFFIDA	VIT
FURTHER, I DO SOLEMNLY SW	EAR (OR AFFIRM)
That I will support the Constitution and the Constitution and laws of the not advocate the overthrow, desconstitutional form of government of of Washington or any political subrevolution, force or violence; and the any organization, foreign or otherwise the overthrow, destruction or alterate government of the United States or or political subdivision of either of them	e State of Washington; that I do truction, or alteration of the the United States or of the State odivision of either of them, by at I do not knowingly belong to e, which engages in or advocates ion of the constitutional form of the State of Washington, or any
	Signature of Petitioner
Subscribed and sworn to before me 2024.	this day of,
	Signature of Official
	Acknowledging Signature
(Seal)	

Election Form Folder
Declaration of Candidacy and Petition of Nomination for Election for Director of the MLIRD
(Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District)
Page 2 of 2